190 MA Frsn/Frsn X, Jsy X Cows, BW 74/43, PW 114/62

Dairy / Herd

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/5813

] CLOSING
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Forward

Frsn X,Frsn Jsy X,Jsy
Frsn X

190

% DELIVERY

74/43

$1,750 /Head (Ono)

Ref No. 01-005813
Views: 714

= REPS
Regan Craig
. 07 8897300

D 027 502 8585
&9 RCraig@pggwrightson.co.nz

114/62 No

A2 tested with less than 10% not been A2/A2. Very low Scc. Vendor is open to a bigger rejection rate if required as they are retaining the farm for dry

stock. Low input system. Nice herd owned for 17 years.

Stock data
Breed

Approx final tally (after sales & culls)
Tally - 3yr

Tally - 5yr

Tally - 7 yr

% Friesian X

% Jersey Friesian X

Farm Contour

Breeding

BW

PW

Rec anc%

No of weeks Al
Pred. Al breed
Date bull removed
Calving start

Health

TB status

Current lepto vaccination
Tails on

Production

Factory kg MS from previous season
Avg M/S per cow

Effective Ha

SCC last year

Milked by

Frsn X,Frsn Jsy
X,Jsy Frsn X

190
32
31
19
30
30
Flat

74

114

91

5

Crossbred
20 Dec 2019
23 Jul 2020

C10
Yes
Yes

76200
351
80
75000
Owner

Total cows in milk 228

Tally -2 yr 61

Tally -4 yr 29

Tally -6 yr 22

Tally - 8 yr 13

% Friesian Jsy X 40

Sale age range excludes animals born prior to 2011

No. of years herd owned 17

BW rel 43

PW rel 62
Breeding background LIC,Ambreed
Semen company Ambreed
Breed NM Other

Bull BVD tested Yes
Calving end 29 Sep 2020
EBL status Free

Bull BVD vaccinated Yes

No. of cows in milk at December previous season 230

Kg MS/ha 1000
Cows/ha 2.9

Shed type Herringbone
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