ag Qnline

190 MA Frsn/Frsn X, Jsy X Cows, BW 74/43, PW 114/62

Dairy / Herd

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/5813

\$1,750	/ Head	(Ono)
	Ref No. 01-005813	

Views: 714

🛗 CLOSING REPS **Regan Craig** 27/02/2020 11:59 pm **\$**07 8897300 027 502 8585 DELIVERY ⊠ RCraig@pggwrightson.co.nz Forward BREED TALLY BW PW **GENETICS** Frsn X,Frsn Jsy X,Jsy 190 74/43 114/62 No Frsn X

A2 tested with less than 10% not been A2/A2. Very low Scc. Vendor is open to a bigger rejection rate if required as they are retaining the farm for dry stock. Low input system. Nice herd owned for 17 years.

Stock data			
	Frsn X,Frsn Jsy	Total cows in milk	228
Breed	X,Jsy Frsn X	Tally - 2 yr	61
Approx final tally (after sales & culls)	190	Tally - 4 yr	29
Tally - 3 yr	32	Tally - 6 yr	22
Tally - 5 yr	31	Tally - 8 yr	13
Tally - 7 yr	19	% Friesian Jsy X	40
% Friesian X	30	Sale age range excludes animals born prior to	2011
% Jersey Friesian X	30	No. of years herd owned	17
Farm Contour	Flat		
Breeding			
BW	74	BW rel	43
PW	114	PW rel	62
Rec anc%	91	Breeding background	LIC,Ambreed
No of weeks Al	5	Semen company	Ambreed
Pred. Al breed	Crossbred	Breed NM	Other
Date bull removed	20 Dec 2019	Bull BVD tested	Yes
Calving start	23 Jul 2020	Calving end	29 Sep 2020
Health			
TB status	C10	EBL status	Free
Current lepto vaccination	Yes	Bull BVD vaccinated	Yes
Tails on	Yes		
Production			
Factory kg MS from previous season	76200	No. of cows in milk at December previous season	230
Avg M/S per cow	351	Kg MS/ha	1000
Effective Ha	80	Cows/ha	2.9
SCC last year	75000	Shed type	Herringbone
Milked by	Owner		-
	Owner		

For assistance with Agonline, please email us at enquiries@agonline.co.nz